Performance High Bay
Replaces T5, T8 High
Bay, 400W Metal Halide
SHENZHEN LIKE LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
LED high bay fixtures are ideal for Warehouses, Manufacturing
Facilities Gymnasiums, Aviation Hangars, Convention Centers,
Big Box Retail Stores, Cold Storage Facilities.
UFO LED HIGH BAY LIGHT

Applications:
• LED high bay fixtures are ideal for Warehouses, Manufacturing Facilities Gymnasi-
ums, Aviation Hangars, Convention Centers, Big Box Retail Stores, Cold Storage
Facilities.
Specifications:
• LED Chip: Lumileds 3030 •Driver: Meanwell
• Lumen Output: 7,800~32,500LM •Weight: 6.6~9.9 lbs
• Power: 60/100/120/150/200/250W •Mounting Options:
• Efficacy (IES): 130lm/w±5% Universal hanging bracket
• Lens options: 60°, 90°, 120° •Material: Die-cast aluminum
• Color Temperature: 3000~6500K • CRI: ≥80
• Lumen Maintenance: >50,000 hrs • Input Voltage: 100-277V, 50/60Hz
• Power Factor: >0.9
Specification:
WATTS MODEL             LUMENS LAMP DIMENSION
60W LK-HB-L1-60W 10.24’’*6.42’’
100W LK-HB-L1-100W 10.24’’*6.42’’
120W LK-HB-L1-120W 10.24’’*6.61’’
150W LK-HB-L1-150W 10.24’’*6.61’’
200W LK-HB-L2-200W 11.8’’*6.97’’
250W LK-HB-L2-250W 11.8’’*6.97’’
--------
----
----